
     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 1

 Bus Routes AM & PM 08/29/2024

OES/ PTR
     
Trip: #24 AM Hidden Lakes/Loop OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 24    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:40 Bus Garage
2 7:45 162nd Ave E & Albert Bell Rd E 
3 7:55 Sasaki Ln & 162nd Ave E 
4 8:01 159th Ave E & Leach Rd (SW)
5 8:03 15306 176th St E (Tree Farm)
6 8:06 14806 172nd St E
7 8:09 150th Ave E & 176th St E (SW)
8 8:12 150th Ave E & 183rd Street Ct E (SW)
9 8:17 Robin St & Eagle Ave SW

10 8:22 Cardinal St & Eagle Ave (At the Park)
11 8:32 River Ave SE & Bridge St SE
12 8:35 Brown St SE & Washington Ave SE
13 8:40 Orting Elementary School
14 8:48 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #24 PM Hidden Lake/Loop OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 24    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:24 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:41 Bridge St SE  & River Ave 
4 3:44 Brown St SE & Washington Ave SE
5 3:51 Robin St & Eagle Ave SW
6 3:56 Cardinal ST & Eagle Ave ( At the Park)
7 4:01 162nd Ave E & Albert Bell  Rd E
8 4:09 Sasaki Ln SW & 162nd Ave E (NW)
9 4:15 159th Ave E & Leach Rd (S)

10 4:17 15306 176TH ST E
11 4:19 176th St E & 150th Ave E (SE)
12 4:22 14806 172nd St E
13 4:33 150th Ave E & 183rd Street Ct E (SW)
14 4:33 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #25 AM PR.Rid./R.Meadows OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 25    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:40 Bus Garage
2 8:02 Cedar Cir E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
3 8:05 Greenbelt Dr E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
4 8:08 14520 Greenbelt Dr E
5 8:09 148th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E 
6 8:11 146th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
7 8:14 143rd St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
8 8:15 143rd St E & 215th Ave E
9 8:18 148th St E & 215th Ave E

10 8:19 215TH AV E & 216TH AV E
11 8:35 S Prairie Creek  Rd E  & Pioneer Way E
12 8:36 17122 Pioneer Way E (Across from Ski Park Rd)
13 8:37 18716 Pioneer Way
14 8:38 178th Ave E & St. Rt. 162 E
15 8:39 Harman Way S & Meadow Ln SE



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 2

16 8:40 Harman Way S & Corrin Ave  SE (Three Corner Park)
17 8:40 Orting Elementary School
18 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #25 PM PR.Rid./R.Meadows OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 25    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:38 Harman Way S & Corrin Ave  SE (Three Corner Park)
4 3:50 Harman Way S & Meadow Ln SE
5 3:53 178th Ave E & St. Rt. 162 E
6 3:55 18716 Pioneer Way
7 4:00 South Prairie Creek Rd E & Pioneer Way E
8 4:02 Cedar Cir E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
9 4:03 Greenbelt Dr E & Prairie Ridge Dr E

10 4:05 14520 Greenbelt Dr E
11 4:07 148th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E 
12 4:09 146th St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
13 4:11 143rd St E & Prairie Ridge Dr E
14 4:12 143rd St E & 215th Ave E
15 4:14 148th St E & 215th Ave E
16 4:17 215TH AV E & 216TH AV E
17 4:33 17122 Pioneer Way E (Across from Ski Park Rd)
18 4:50 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #27 AM Tehaleh / Carbon River OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 27    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:40 Bus Garage
2 8:05 Cascadia Blvd E & 175th Ave E 
3 8:07 Tyee Drive East & 150th St Ct E  (NE)
4 8:09 Olympic Loop E & (Culdesac Corner)
5 8:30 Riddell Ave NE & Lane Blvd NE
6 8:32 Hansberry & Mazza St NE (PTR K-2, All OPS)
7 8:41 Orting Elementary School
8 8:51 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #27 PM  Tehaleh/ Carbon River OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 27    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:22 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:34 Riddell Ave NE &  Lane Blvd NE (PTR K-2
4 3:39 Hansberry & Mazza St NE (PTR K-2, All OPS)
5 4:09 Cascadia Blvd E & 175th Ave E 
6 4:13 Tyee Drive East & 150th St Ct E  (NE)
7 4:15 Olympic Loop E &  (Culdesac Croner)
8 4:47 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #28 AM OK Hwy/Jansky OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 28    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:45 Bus Garage
2 7:50 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 155th Ave E (NW)
3 7:52 197th St E & OK Hwy (Horizon Ridge)



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 3

4 7:55 19918 150TH AVE E
5 7:55 20112 150th Ave E
6 7:56 20214 150th Ave E
7 7:59 210th St E & Jansky Rd E
8 8:01 168th Ave E & 230th St E 
9 8:04 161st Ave E & 216th St E (Turn Around)

10 8:14 146th Ave E & 205th Street Ct E (SE)
11 8:17 146th Ave E & 214th St E (SE)
12 8:24 214th St E & Orting Kapowsin Hwy E 
13 8:25 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 210th St E (NW)
14 8:27 20314 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
15 8:31 196th St E & Orting  Kapowsin Hwy E 
16 8:35 Calistoga Ct SW & Calistoga St W
17 8:36 Country Kids Daycare & Calistoga St W
18 8:40 Orting Elementary School
19 8:46 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #28 PM OK Hwy/ Jansky OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 28    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:25 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:38 Country Kids Daycare & Calistoga St W
4 3:40 Calistoga Ct SW & Calistoga St W 
5 3:44 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 155th Ave E (NW)
6 3:46 197th St E & OK Hwy (Horizon Ridge)
7 3:48 19918 150TH AVE E
8 3:49 20112 150th Ave E
9 3:50 20214 150th Ave E

10 3:55 210th St E & Jansky Rd E
11 3:58 161st Ave E & 216th St E (SW)
12 4:07 168th Ave E & 230th St E 
13 4:18 146th Ave E & 205th Street Ct E (SE)
14 4:20 146th Ave E & 214th St E 
15 4:26 214th St E  & Orting Kapowsin Hwy E 
16 4:27 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E & 210th St E (NW)
17 4:29 20314 Orting Kapowsin Hwy E
18 4:33  196th St E & Orting Kapowsin Hwy
19 4:39 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #29 AM  200th/ Deer Run OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 29    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:00 Bus Garage
2 8:10 198th St E & 135th Ave E @ Park
3 8:12 199th St Ct E & 137th Ave E  (NW) (Daybreak)
4 8:15 132nd Ave E & 200th St  E (Pull Off)
5 8:15 130th Ave E & 200th St E
6 8:16 12919 200th St E
7 8:18 122nd Ave E & 200th St E
8 8:18 21018 200th St E
9 8:19 118th Ave E & 200th St E 

10 8:20  (Shell Station Turn around)
11 8:25 135th Avenue Ct E & 200th Street Ct E (Deer Run)
12 8:26 135th Ave E & 202nd St E (Deer Run)
13 8:27 135TH AV E & 204TH STCT E (Deer Run)
14 8:31 13609 200TH ST E
15 8:40 Orting Elementary School
16 8:46 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 4

     
Trip: #29 PM 200th/ Deer Run OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 29    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:46 200th Street Ct E & 135th Avenue Ct E (NW) (Deer Run)
4 3:48 135th Ave E & 202nd St E (NW) (Deer Run)
5 3:51 135th Ave E & 204th Street Ct E (SW) (Deer Run)
6 3:55 198th St E & 135th Ave E @ Park
7 3:58 199th St Ct E & 137th Ave E  (NW) (Daybreak)
8 4:01 200th St E & 132nd Ave E (NW) (Pull Off)
9 4:02 200th St E & 130th Ave E (NW)

10 4:03 12919 200th St E
11 4:05 122nd Ave E & 200th St E
12 4:06 21018 200th St E
13 4:07 200th St E & 118th Ave Ct E
14 4:10 Turn  around Shell Station #29
15 4:18 13609 200TH ST E
16 4:26 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #30 AM Tehaleh OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 30    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:05 Bus Garage
2 8:06 154th St E & Tehaleh Vista Blvd
3 8:07 160th St E  & Tehaleh Vista Blvd (SE)
4 8:08 152nd St Ct E & 198th Ave Ct E 
5 8:10 152nd St Ct E & 201st Ave E 
6 8:12 154th St E  & 200th Ave E (NW)
7 8:14 154th St E  & 199th Ave E (NW)
8 8:40 Orting Elementary School
9 8:46 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #30 PM Tehaleh OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 30    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:54 198th Ave Ct E & 152nd St Ct E
4 3:56 152nd St Ct E & 201st Ave E
5 3:58 154th St E  & 200th Ave E (NW)
6 4:00 154th St E  & 199th Ave E (NW)
7 4:05 154th St E & Tehaleh Vista Blvd
8 4:07 160th St E  & Tehaleh Vista Blvd (SE)
9 4:32 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #31 AM Calistoga OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 31    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:25 Bus Garage
2 8:29 Grinnell Ave SW & Kansas St SW 
3 8:32 Belfair St SW & Grinnell Ave SW 
4 8:33 Coplan St SW & Grinnell Ave SW
5 8:35 Belfair Ave SW & Skinner Way SW
6 8:35 Calistoga St W & Tacoma Ave SW



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 5

7 8:37 Calistoga St W & Corrin Ave
8 8:40 Orting Elementary School
9 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #31 PM  Calistoga OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 31    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:40 Grinnell Ave SW & Kansas St SW (SE)
4 3:43 Grinnell Ave SW & Belfair St SW (NW)
5 3:46 Coplan St SW & Grinnell Ave SW
6 3:49 Belfair Ave SW & Skinner Way SW
7 3:52 Calistoga St W & Tacoma Ave SW
8 3:54 Calistoga St W & Corrin Ave NW (W)
9 3:56 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #32 AM Orville/ Brooks OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 32    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:45 Bus Garage
2 7:49 21716 Orville Rd E
3 7:53 249th St E & Orville Rd E
4 7:55 264th St & Orville Rd E (Turn Around)
5 8:03 25308 Brooks Rd E
6 8:06 Brooks Rd E & Fiske Rd E (W)
7 8:11 23307 Orville Rd E
8 8:12 23117 Orville Rd E 
9 8:13 Fisk Rd E & Orville Rd E

10 8:16 186th Ave E & Card Rd (Turn Around)
11 8:16 21215 Orville Rd E
12 8:17 20811 Orville Rd E
13 8:19 20612 Orville Rd E
14 8:20 20508 Orville Rd E
15 8:23 190th Ave E & 205th St E (Buttes)
16 8:27 193rd Ave E (Mailbox across from Daycare)
17 8:40 Orting Elementary School
18 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #32 PM Orville/ Brooks OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 32    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:53 190th Ave E & 205th St E (Buttes)
4 3:55 193rd Ave E (Mailbox across from Daycare)
5 4:00 20508 Orville Rd E
6 4:01 20811 Orville Rd E
7 4:03 21215 Orville Rd E
8 4:06 186th Ave E & Card Rd (Turn Around)
9 4:08 21716 Orville Rd E

10 4:10 Fisk Rd E & Orville Rd E
11 4:10 23117 Orville Rd E 
12 4:11 23307 Orville Rd E
13 4:16 25308 Brooks Rd E
14 4:16 Brooks Rd E & Fisk Rd E (Turn Around)
15 4:17 24518 Orville Rd E



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 6

16 4:18 249th St E & Orville Rd E 
17 4:25 264th St & Orville Rd E (Turn Around)
18 4:40 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #33 AM Patt./Chinook OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 33    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:52 Bus Garage
2 8:03 19202 Patterson Rd E
3 8:04 Patterson Rd E & 230th Ave E (NW)
4 8:05 Patterson Turn Around
5 8:06 20409 Patterson Rd E
6 8:08 20211 Patterson Rd E
7 8:10 230th Ave E & Patterson Rd (Sharp Corner)
8 8:11 227th Ave E & Patterson Rd E
9 8:12 19214 Patterson Rd E

10 8:14 217th Ave E & 190th St E (NE)
11 8:14 184th Street Ct E & 222nd Ave E (NW)
12 8:15 184th St Ct E & 223rd Ave E
13 8:17 184th Street Ct E & 227th Ave E
14 8:19 184th St Ct E & 229th Ave E (Turn Around) 
15 8:20 184th Street Ct E & 225th Ave E 
16 8:23 217th Ave E & 185th St E 
17 8:24 217th Ave E & 186th St E (N)
18 8:25 217th Ave E & 188th St E 
19 8:25 191st St E & 217th Ave E
20 8:26 Patterson Rd E & 215th Ave E (E)
21 8:27 213TH Ave Ct E & Patterson Rd E
22 8:29 Patterson Rd E & 212th Ave E (N)
23 8:30 18312 Pioneer Way E
24 8:31 18607 Pioneer Way E
25 8:31 197th Ave E & Pioneer Way E
26 8:32 18720 Pioneer Way E
27 8:33 Pioneer Way E & 188th St E (W)
28 8:40 Orting Elementary School
29 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #33 PM Patt./Chinook OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 33    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:40 Pioneer Way E & 188th St E (E)
4 3:40 18720 Pioneer Way E
5 3:43 Pioneer Way E & 197th Ave E (E)
6 3:45 18607 Pioneer Way E
7 3:46 18312 Pioneer Way E
8 3:49 Patterson Rd E & 212th Ave E (N)
9 3:52 Patterson Rd E & 213th Ave E (NW)

10 3:55 Patterson Rd E & 215th Ave E (SE)
11 3:58 191st St E & 217th Ave E
12 4:00 217th Ave E & 190th St E (NE)
13 4:02 217th Ave E & 188th St E 
14 4:03 217th Ave E & 186th St E (N)
15 4:04 217th Ave E & 185th St E 
16 4:05 184th Street Ct E & 222nd Ave E (S)
17 4:06 184th St Ct E & 223rd Ave E
18 4:07 184th St Ct E & 225th Ave E
19 4:08 184th Street Ct E & 227th Ave E



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 7

20 4:09 184th St Ct E & 229th Ave E (Turn Around)
21 4:10 19202 Patterson Rd E
22 4:12 19214 Patterson Rd E
23 4:15 227th Ave E & Patterson Rd E
24 4:18 Patterson Rd E & 230th Ave E (NW)
25 4:19 20211 Patterson Rd E
26 4:20 20409 Patterson Rd E
27 4:20 Patterson Turn Around
28 4:23 230th Ave E & Patterson Rd (Sharp Corner)
29 4:45 120 Washington Ave N ( Bus Barn)

     
Trip: #34 AM Buttes OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 34    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:11 Bus Garage
2 8:13 19906 Orville Rd E
3 8:14 Buttes Dr E & Diamond Head
4 8:19 194th Ave E & 195th Ave E
5 8:22 205th St E & 195th Avenue Ct E (E)
6 8:25 197th Ave E & 205th St E
7 8:28 207th St & 197th Ave E
8 8:35 200th St E & Orville Rd E (Lions Club)
9 8:40 Orting Elementary School

10 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
     
Trip: #34 PM Buttes OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 34    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:50 19906 Orville Rd E
4 3:52 Buttes Dr E & Diamond Head
5 3:55 194th Ave E & 195th Ave E 
6 3:56 205th St E & 195th Avenue Ct E (E)
7 3:58 197th Ave E & 205th St E
8 4:00 207th St & 197th Ave E
9 4:03 200th St E & Orville Rd E (Lions Club)

10 4:20 Bus Garage
     
Trip: #35 AM R. Edge/ Carbon R. OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 35    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:20 Bus Garage
2 8:25 Hardtke Ave NE & Johns St NE 
3 8:26 Burr St NE & Riddell Ave NE 
4 8:31 Nunnally Ave NW & Anderson St NW 
5 8:40 Orting Elementary School
6 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #35 PM R. Edge/ Carbon R. OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 35    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:39 Johns St NE &  Hardtke Ave NE
4 3:42 Burr St NE & Riddell Ave NE (NE)



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 8

5 3:48 Anderson & Nunnally (PTR K-2 ONLY)
6 3:56 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #36 AM SR 162/V. Green OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 36    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:15 Bus Garage
2 8:20 150th St E & State Route 162 E 
3 8:21 147TH STCT E & SR162 E (Valley Place)
4 8:23 143rd St E & 145th Ave E  Turn Around
5 8:25 146th St E & State Route 162 E 
6 8:26 146th St E & State Route 162 E 
7 8:28 149th Street Ct E  & 162 State Route E 
8 8:33 Lane Blvd NW & Sigafoos Ave NW(K-2 only PTR)
9 8:34 Colorossi Cir NW & Spangler St NW (K-2 only PTR)

10 8:35 Lane Blvd NW & Boatman Ave NW (E) (K-2 only PTR)
11 8:36 PTR Shuttle Kids @ OPS - Pick up
12 8:40 Orting Elementary School
13 8:46 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #36 PM SR 162/V.G. OES/PTR PM   
Vehicle: 36    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:40 Lane Blvd NW & Sigafoos Ave NW (W) (K-2only PTR)
4 3:44 Colorossi Cir NW & Spangler St NW (K-2 Only PTR)
5 3:49  Lane Blvd NW & Boatman Ave NW (K-2 PTR Only)
6 3:55 150th St E & St. Rt. 162 E
7 3:56 147TH STCT E & SR162 E (Valley Place) 
8 3:57 146th St E & SR 162 E (Riverview)
9 3:59 146th St E & State Route 162 E 

10 4:00 143rd St E & 145th Ave E  Turn Around
11 4:01 149th Ave Ct E & Hwy 162 (High Cedars Golf Course)
12 4:06 PTR Shuttle to OPS - Drop off
13 4:09 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #37 AM  Keating/177th/Balmer OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 37    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 7:43 Bus Garage
2 7:55 Keating Rd & 226th  Ave E
3 7:56 22812 Keating Rd E
4 7:58 228th Avenue Ct E & 229th Ave E (NW) (Cascade Springs)
5 7:59  Keating Rd E & 229th Ave E 
6 8:04 15505  South Prairie Carbon Rd E (Pallet Factory)
7 8:06 223rd Ave E & S Prairie Carbon River Rd E 
8 8:09 177th St E & 214th Avenue Ct E 
9 8:10 21608 177th St E

10 8:17 177th St E & Russ Tom Blvd (Turn Around)
11 8:22 21906 177th St E
12 8:25 177th St E & 212th Ave E 
13 8:25 21006 177th St E
14 8:26 177th St E & 175th Street Ct E (W)
15 8:30 Beckett Ln SW & Harman Way S
16 8:31 Balmer St SW & Beckett Ln (Bus Shed)
17 8:40 Orting Elementary School



     
Trip Summary by Trip   Page: 9

18 8:50 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
     
Trip: #37 PM Keat/ 177th/ Balmer OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 37    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
3 3:33 Beckett Ln SW & Harman Way S (W)
4 3:41 Balmer St SW & Beckett Ln SW
5 3:54 177th St E & 175th Street Ct E (W)
6 3:56 177th St E & 212th Ave E 
7 3:57 177th St E & 214th Avenue Ct E (E)
8 3:59 21608 177th St E (Red house with pond)
9 4:00 21906 177th St E

10 4:08 177th St E & Russ Tom Blvd (Turn Around)
11 4:16 226th Ave E & Keating Rd
12 4:23 22812 Keating Rd E
13 4:24 228th Avenue Ct E & 229th Ave E (NW) (Cascade Springs)
14 4:27 229th Ave E & Keating Rd
15 4:31 15505 South Prairie Carbon Rd E (Pallet factory)
16 4:32 S Prairie Carbon River Rd E & 223rd Ave E (SW)
17 4:40 Bus Garage

     
Trip: #38 AM Rivers Edge OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 38    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 8:17 Depart Bus Garage
2 8:23 Hardtke Ave NE & Kendall St NE (K-2 Only)
3 8:27 Johns St NE & Hansberry Ave NE (SW)
4 8:30 Hansberry Ave NE & Burr St NE (SE)
5 8:36 Right at School 
6 8:40 Orting Elementary School
7 8:49 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary

     
Trip: #38 PM Rivers Edge OES/PTR   
Vehicle: 38    

STOP TIME LOCATION   
1 3:20 Orting Elementary School
2 3:29 Right at School 
3 3:30 Ptarmigan Ridge Elementary
4 3:36 Hardtke Ave NE & Kendall St NE (K2 Only)
5 3:39 Hansberry Ave NE & Johns St NE
6 3:42 Burr St NE & Hansberry Ave NE
7 3:51 Bus Garage

   


